New Product Alert
New and Improved
SMA to AMC
Fixed Length Cable Assemblies
Grant Ojeda, Product Manager
Cable Assemblies & Adapters
Introduction
Amphenol RF is pleased to announce the release

336314-14-XXXX
336312-12-XXXX 336320-12-XXXX
Ordering Information
6
Length Code Length in mm
0050 50
0100 100
0150 150
0200 200
0250 250
0300 300
Available LengthsAvailable Configurations
Part Number Configuration
Cable
Type
336303-12-XXXX* SMA Bulkhead Jack to AMC Plug with O-Ring 1.13mm
336303-13-XXXX* SMA Bulkhead Jack to AMC Plug with O-Ring 1.32mm
336303-14-XXXX* SMA Bulkhead Jack to AMC Plug with O-Ring 1.37mm
336306-12-XXXX* SMA Bulkhead Jack RP to AMC Plug with O-Ring 1.13mm
336306-13-XXXX* SMA Bulkhead Jack RP to AMC Plug with O-Ring 1.32mm
336306-14-XXXX* SMA Bulkhead Jack RP to AMC Plug with O-Ring 1.37mm
336313-12-XXXX* SMA Bulkhead Jack to AMC Plug 1.13mm
336313-13-XXXX* SMA Bulkhead Jack to AMC Plug 1.32mm
336313-14-XXXX* SMA Bulkhead Jack to AMC Plug 1.37mm
336314-12-XXXX* SMA Bulkhead Jack RP to AMC Plug 1.13mm
336314-13-XXXX* SMA Bulkhead Jack RP to AMC Plug 1.32mm
336314-14-XXXX* SMA Bulkhead Jack RP to AMC Plug 1.37mm
*XXXX denotes length code, see Available Lengths Table for details
Design Part Number Configuration Cable Type
Old SMA to AMC
336303-12-XXXX* SMA Bulkhead Jack to AMC Plug with O-Ring 1.13mm
336303-13-XXXX* SMA Bulkhead Jack to AMC Plug with O-Ring 1.32mm
336303-14-XXXX* SMA Bulkhead Jack to AMC Plug with O-Ring 1.37mm
336306-12-XXXX* SMA Bulkhead Jack RP to AMC Plug with O-Ring 1.13mm
336306-13-XXXX* SMA Bulkhead Jack RP to AMC Plug with O-Ring 1.32mm
336306-14-XXXX* SMA Bulkhead Jack RP to AMC Plug with O-Ring 1.37mm
Improved SMA to AMC
336313-12-XXXX* SMA Bulkhead Jack to AMC Plug 1.13mm
336313-13-XXXX* SMA Bulkhead Jack to AMC Plug 1.32mm
336313-14-XXXX* SMA Bulkhead Jack to AMC Plug 1.37mm
336314-12-XXXX* SMA Bulkhead Jack RP to AMC Plug 1.13mm
336314-13-XXXX* SMA Bulkhead Jack RP to AMC Plug 1.32mm
336314-14-XXXX* SMA Bulkhead Jack RP to AMC Plug 1.37mm
Old IP67 SMA to AMC
336309-12-XXXX* SMA Bulkhead Jack, IP67 to AMC Plug 1.13mm
336312-12-XXXX* SMA Bulkhead Jack, IP67 RP to AMC Plug 1.13mm
Improved IP67 SMA to
AMC
336319-12-XXXX*
SMA Bulkhead Jack, IP67 to AMC Plug, Extended